
 
2021 DEVIL’S BOWL SPEEDWAY SCHEDULE 

RAIN DATE – SUNDAY 5:00 p.m. (Schedule subject to change – updated 9/16/21) 

Day/Date Time  Event        Divisions   

1. MIKE’S FUELS NIGHT – 55th SEASON OPENER 
Sat., May 1 6:00 p.m. Sportsman Modifieds – 32 Laps/$2,500 To Win!   ALL DIVISIONS 
    PLUS: 2020 Season Awards Ceremony 

2. Sat., May 8 6:00 p.m. Mother’s Day Special – Ladies Spectator Races   ALL DIVISIONS 

3. Sat., May 15 6:00 p.m. Weekly Event + Enduro      ALL + ENDURO 

4. Sat., May 22 6:00 p.m. Limited Sportsman Special – $500 To Win!    ALL DIVISIONS 

5. NORTHEAST CRATE NATIONALS 
Sat., May 29  Time TBA 1st Round Qualifying for All Divisions    Sat: ALL DIVISIONS 
Sun., May 30 Time TBA  2nd Round Qualifying & Sportsman 100/$5,000 to win   Sun: ALL + SCoNE 
(Rain date Monday)  PLUS: Sprint Cars of New England & All Weekly Division Features 

6. Sat., June 5 7:00 p.m. Mini Stock Special + Enduro     ALL + ENDURO 

7. Sat., June 12 7:00 p.m. Sportsman Modified Twin 20s     ALL DIVISIONS 

8. Sat., June 19 7:00 p.m. Father’s Day “Topless” Night     ALL DIVISIONS 

9. Sat., June 26 7:00 p.m. Brown’s Quarried Slate/Brown’s Orchard & Farm Stand Night ALL DIVISIONS 

10. INDEPENDENCE DAY SPRINT CAR SPECTACULAR & FIREWORKS!!! 
Sat., July 3 6:00 p.m. SCoNE 360s vs. CRSA 305s – First time ever!    ALL + SPRINT + ENDURO 
(Rain dates Sun/Mon)  PLUS: Sportsman Modified 50, All Divisions + Enduro 

11. Sat., July 10 7:00 p.m. Mid-Season Championship (Double Points)    ALL DIVISIONS 

Sat., July 17 rained out 

12. LEGENDS NIGHT 
Sat., July 24 7:00 p.m. Sportsman Modifieds – 67 Laps/$2,500 to win   ALL DIVISIONS 

13. Sat., July 31 7:00 p.m. Super Stock Special + Enduro     ALL + ENDURO 

Sat., Aug. 7 & Sun., Aug. 8 – rained out 

14. Sat., Aug. 14 7:00 p.m. Rutland Regional Medical Center “Healthcare Heroes Night”   ALL DIVISIONS 
$5 Grandstand Admission! Kids FREE! / Limited Sportsman Special – $500 To Win! 

15. BATTLE AT THE BOWL (Rescheduled from Aug. 8) 
Sun., Aug 15 – 5:00 p.m. Big Block/Small Block Modified – 50 Laps/$10,000 to win!  Mod/Sport/Ltd/Mini 

PLUS: Sportsman Modified $2,000 to win! + Limited Sportsman & Mini Stock 

16. Sat., Aug. 21 7:00 p.m. 2nd Amendment Shooting Supplies Night    ALL DIVISIONS 
Double Features for All Divisions!  

17. Sat., Aug. 28 7:00 p.m. The Stove Depot Night – Sportsman Modified “Win & You’re In!”  ALL + ENDURO 
PLUS: Enduro Series! 

18. VERMONT 200 WEEKEND 
Sat., Sept. 4 – 5:00 p.m. Weekly Divisions & Sportsman Non-Winners Shootout  Sat: ALL DIVISIONS 
Sun., Sept. 5 – 2:00 p.m. All Sportsman Qualifying & VT 200 Feature – $10,000 to win! Sun: SPORT + SCoNE 
(Rain date Monday)  PLUS: Sprint Cars of New England 

19. Sat., Sept. 11 6:00 p.m. Heritage Family Credit Union “Member Night” + Spectator Races ALL DIVISIONS 
FREE Admission for all HFCU Members with proof of membership! 

20. Sat., Sept. 18 6:00 p.m. Friend Construction Night – Kids Racecar Rides at Intermission! ALL DIVISIONS 
Championship Night for Super Stocks & 500cc Mini Sprints! 

21. SLATE VALLEY 100 & CHAMPIONSHIP NIGHT 
Sun., Sept 26 – 4:00 p.m. Big Block/Small Block Modified 100 – $10,000 to win!  Mod/Sport/Ltd/Mini 

PLUS: Sportsman Modified “Draw” Race, Limited Sportsman & Mini Stock 

22. Sat., Oct. 2 4:00 p.m. SEASON FINALE – CHAMPIONSHIP NIGHT – Sport., Ltd. & Mini ALL + ENDURO 
PLUS: ENDURO 100 and Super Stock & 500cc Mini Sprint Non-Points Specials! 


